Duty Items

% Items

Percentage Duty Items
30% Aluminum Foil
40% Air Condition
45% Air Fresheners (Canned/Spray)
45% Amplifier
45% Android/Apple TV boxes
45% Amazon Fire Sticks
10% Amazon Echo
45% Answering Machine
40% Anti Freeze
45% Asphalt (Road Surfacing)
10% Artwork (Original)
60% Auto Parts
45% Awnings
5% Baking Powder
5% Barbeque Sauce
25% Batteries (Primary Cell)
10% Batteries (Deep Cycle)
60% Batteries (Auto)
45% Backhoe
45% Bags (Plastic Shopping -
Compostable & Degradable)
60% Bags (Plastic Shopping)
45% Bags (Paper)
25% Bathroom Fixtures (Basins, Tubs)
220% Beadies
30% Bed Sheets (Linen)
10% Beers $10 per imperial gal +
20% Belts (Leather/Other) I
45% Belt (Transmission/Other)
20% Biscuits

Shipping & Delivery

45% Degradable bags
5% Black Pepper
60% Bleach



Items

45% Blocks (Concrete)

35% Blenders

30% Blinds (Wood)

45% Blinds (Plastic)

10% Boats (Pleasure/Tug)

45% Books (Receipt) I
60% Brake Pads

20% Bras

40% Brake Fluid

40% Business Cards (Blanks)

Shipping & Delivery

60% Business Cards (Printed)
30% Brochures (Educational)
40% Brochures (Advertising) 4
45% Broom
45% Cabinets (Wooden)
55% Cabinets (Office)
20% Cakes, Pastries, Biscuits
10% Calculator (Electric)

5% Calculator (Handheld)
60% Calendars
25% Can Opener (Portable)
45% Can Opener (Electric)
39% Candies (Soft)
60% Candies (Hard)
45% Candles
45% Caps (Graduation/Nurse
45% Cards (ATM)
45% Carpet
45% Cash Register

45% Commercial Catalogs

45% Casket (Metal) I

10% CD (Blank) 10%
35% CD Players 35%

Shipping & Delivery

10% CD with Music/Movies



% Items

45% Chafing Pans (Stainless Steel)
5% Cheese

30% Chicken

35% Christmas Lights

45% Christmas Ornaments

45% Christmas Tree (Atrtificial) I

35% Christmas Tree (Fresh)
.50 +220% Cigars Shipping & Delivery
.15 each Cigarettes
.25 each Cigarillos, etc (Other)

45% Cigarettes (Electronic)
45% Clock (Time - Payroll & Wall)
20% Clothing (Used)
45% Coloring (Food)
45% Compressor (Air)
20% Costumes of Textile
45% Costumes other than Textile
35% Curling Iron
30% Chocolates
20% Clothing (Outer Wear)
20% Clothing (Underwear)
35% Coffee Makers
45% Comforters (Bed)
5% Computer Accessory
10% Computer Modem
5% Computer Multi-function Printer
10% Computer Router
5% Computer Scanner

10% Computer Software

5% Copy Paper (Multi-purpose)
30% Curtains I
45% Degreasers Shipping & Delivery
45% Dishes (Ceramic)

5% Dishes (Porcelain/China)



%

Items

35%

5%
35%
10%
20%
30%

5%
45%
10%
55%

5%
60%

5%
25%
30%
35%

5%
45%
25%
25%
25%
45%
35%
25%
40%
40%
25%
45%
45%
25%

5%
30%

5%
45%

Dried Mixed Fruit (Packed)

Dried Mixed Fruits (Unpacked >20Ib)
DVD Players

DVD (with Movies/Music/Blank)
Dolls

Dryer

Earphones

Electric Motorcycles

Energy Drinks

Engine (Aircraft)

Engine (Car)

Engine (Boat)

Envelopes

Fabrics

Fabric Softener

Fax Machines

Fire stick

Flashlights

Flatware (Knife/Fork/Spoon)
Flooring (Wood Parquet)
Flowers (Atrtificial)

Flowers (Fresh - Cut)
Flowers (Plants)

Flyers (advertising) 4
Pineapple

Furniture (Household)
Furniture (Other)

Fireworks

Flags of Nation & Other Flags
Floss (Dental) I
Fruit Snacks

Fryer (Non Electric)

Game Boy (Video Games)

Drapes I%

Shipping & Delivery

Shipping & Delivery



%

Items

10%
25%
45%
30%

5%
45%
45%

5%
10%
20%
45%
45%
30%
20%
30%
20%
35%
25%
25%
25%
45%
45%
10%
45%
35%
45%

5%

5%
45%
20%
20%

5%
45%

5%

Games (On Disc)
Garbage bags
Garden Hose
Gatorade

Generators

Glitter

Glassware

Glassware (Crystal)
Gloves (Surgical)
Gloves (Plastic)
Gloves (Rubber)

Glue

Golf Carts

Gowns (Graduation)
Gum (chewing)

Gum (including Nicotene)
Hair Dryers

Hair Dye/Rinse

Hair Conditioner

Hair Preparations
Hair (Artificial/Human)
Hand Towels (Paper)
Hand Sanitizers
Hangers (Plastic)
Hangers (Wooden)
Hats

Heater (Tankless Water)
Hurricane Shutters (Wood)
Humidifiers

Ice Cream

Ice cream & popsicles
Ice & water shield

Ice Cream Machine

Ink (Computer)

Shipping & Delivery

Shipping & Delivery



%

Items

10%
45%
25%
35%
35%
45%
10%
35%
20%
45%
45%
45%
25%
35%

5%
20%
60%
45%
45%
55%
35%
10%
35%
35%
45%
45%
75%
75%
35%

5%
20%

5%
45%
35%

Helmets
Headphones
Insulated Steel Panels
IPod

Iron (electric)

Jack (Car)

Jet Skis

Karaoke Machine
Key Combination
Keys

Labels (printed)
Ladder (Aluminum)
Lavatory seats and covers & fittings
Lawn Mower & Parts
Lime

Locks

Mattress

Mattress (Air)
Mannequins

Malt Beverages
Make Up

Magic Jack
Microphone
Microwave

Mirrors (Unframed)
Mop

Mopeds
Motorcycles

MP3 Player
Mouthwash

Neck Ties
Newspapers
Novelties 45%

Nuts (Individually Packaged)

Shipping & Delivery

legiz

Shipping & Delivery



%

Items

5%
45%
45%
20%
35%

5%
25%
45%
20%
25%
45%
20%

5%
25%
45%
35%
40%

5%
45%

454%
40%
25%
40%
60%
20%
25%
20%

5%
20%
35%
25%

5%
45%
60%

Nuts (Commercially Packaged — >20lbs)
Oil (Body)

Oil (Motor)

Other Wearing Apparel

Oven (Electric)

Oven (Gas) I
Pans & Pots

Pads (Bed) Shipping & Delivery

Padlocks

Paint - Artist

Paint - Other

Pantyhose

Paper (Printing/Multipurpose)
Paper (Toilet)

Pillows

Pipes (PVC)

Pineapples

Plastic Bags (Degradable)
Plastic Wares

Point Of Sale System

Postcards (Other)

Postcards (w/ Bahamian Scenes)
Posters

Pool Table

Potato Chips (Other Chips)
Potting Soil

Prepared Chicken, Turkey,Ham, Beef
Printer Multifunction

Pudding / Jello-Pudding I
Radio

Razor Blades
Refrigerator (Household over 30 cubic feet)
Remote Controls

Rims (mounted on tires)

Shipping & Delivery



% Items

45% Rims (only)

45% Rugs
15S (per Proof

Galon) Rum

45% Ruler (Other)
5% Salad Dressing I
20% Sandals

Shipping & Deliver
45% Sanitary (Cups/Plates - Paper/Plastic) Pping y

45% Satellite
75% Scooters

5% Sewing Machine

5% Seasonings
25% Shampoo
30% Sheets (Linen)
20% Shoes/Slippers
20% Socks
20% Spice Buns
20% Stockings

5% Stove (Over 30 Cubic Feet)
45% Shower Curtain (Plastic)
30% Shower Curtain (Fabric)
35% Stereo System

5% Tableware, Kitchenware (Bio-degradable
10% Telephone (Land/Cordless)
10% Telephones (Cellular)
35% Television
20% Tennis
10% Thread
25% Tires (Auto-Unmounted)
35% Tiles (Marble)
25% Tiles (Ceramic) I
35% Tiles (Roofing)
35% Toaster

Shipping & Delivery

25% Tools (Hand)
30% Towels



Items

20% Toys
40% Transmission Fluids
5% Turkey
20% T-Shirts: (with/without Collar)
45% UPS System
45% Umbrella I
45% Vacuum Cleaner Shipping & Delivery

45% Vehicles (New) 1.5 - 2.0 liter engine

65% Vehicles
10% Vehicles (Hybrids not exceeding 50K)
65% Vehicles (Hybrids exceeding 50K)
65% Vehicles/Trucks (Cargo Carrying)
85% Vehicles/Trucks (over 20 tons)
45% Video Game Machine
35% Virtual Reality Headsets
45% Virtual Reality Headsets (without Headset)
35% Walkie-Talkie
5% Washer (Energy Efficient)
5% Washer (Regular)
25% Watches (Pocket)
25% Water Heater (Gas)
5% Water Heaters (Solar)
45% Water Pump (vehicle)
45% Water Pump (Well)
45% Wigs

25% Windows ( Alum Double Glazed Vacum Sefl)
5% Windows ( Vinyl)

20% Windows Other (Aluminum) Shipping & Delivery
50% Wine
5% Yeast



